
2015 Jeep Cherokee $9,994
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 884-3744 2112 Gulf Fwy S League City, Texas 77573

Stock #:P14982
VIN:1C4PJLCS1FW573036
Mileage:92988
Location:League City, Texas 77573
Body Style:4D Sport Utility
Int.Color:Black
Ext.Color:Brilliant Black Crystal Pearlcoat
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:6 Cyl - 3.2 L

Dealer Comments
Brilliant Black Crystal Pearlcoat 2015 Jeep Cherokee Latitude FWD 9-Speed 948TE Automatic 3.2L V6<br><br>Recent Arrival! Odometer is
47678 miles below market average! 21/29 City/Highway MPG<br><br><br>Come by today and we guarantee you we will do our best to get
you into the vehicle of your dreams! Mac Haik Toyota has the best selection of pre-owned and new vehicles in Houston! Come by and GET
THAT GREAT MAC HAIK FEELING!!!
Installed Features

Comfort/Convenience Group|Quick Order Package 26J|1-Year SiriusXM Radio Service|6 Month Trial (Registration Required)|6
Speakers|AM/FM radio|GPS Antenna Input|Harman Radio Manufacturer|Integrated Voice Command w/Bluetooth®|No Satellite
Coverage w/AK/HI|Radio data system|Radio: Uconnect 5.0 AM/FM/BT|Radio: Uconnect 8.4A AM/FM/SXM/BT|Remote USB
Port|SIRIUSXM Satellite Radio|Uconnect Access|Air Conditioning|Air Conditioning ATC w/Dual Zone Control|Auxiliary Transmission Oil
Cooler|Humidity Sensor|Premium Air Filter|Rear window defroster|Power 8-Way Driver Seat|Power steering|Power windows|Remote
keyless entry|Security Alarm|Steering wheel mounted audio controls|Universal Garage Door Opener|Four wheel independent
suspension|Normal Duty Suspension|Speed-sensing steering|Traction control|4-Wheel Disc Brakes|ABS brakes|Anti-whiplash front head
restraints|Dual front impact airbags|Dual front side impact airbags|Front anti-roll bar|Knee airbag|Low tire pressure warning|Occupant
sensing airbag|Overhead airbag|Passive Entry/Keyless Go|Rear anti-roll bar|Rear side impact airbag|Remote Proximity Keyless Entry|Power
Liftgate|Brake assist|Electronic Stability Control|ParkView Rear Back-Up Camera|Delay-off headlights|Front fog lights|Fully automatic
headlights|Panic alarm|Speed control|Engine Oil Cooler|Active Grille Shutters|Bumpers: body-color|Manufacturer's Statement of
Origin|Power door mirrors|Roof rack: rails only|Spoiler|8.4"" Touch Screen Display|Compass|Driver door bin|Driver vanity mirror|For



Details Go To DriveUconnect.com|For More Info Call 800-643-2112|Front reading lights|Illuminated entry|Nav Capable! See Dealer For
Details|Outside temperature display|Overhead console|Passenger vanity mirror|Rear reading lights|Rear seat center armrest|Rear-View
Auto-Dimming Mirror w/Microphone|Remote Start System|Tachometer|Telescoping steering wheel|Tilt steering wheel|Trip
computer|Voltmeter|Front Bucket Seats|Front Center Armrest|Power 4-Way Driver Lumbar Adjust|Premium Cloth Bucket Seats|Split
folding rear seat|Cargo Net|Passenger door bin|17"" x 7"" Aluminum Wheels|Alloy wheels|Rear window wiper|Variably intermittent wipers

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


